§301 CONTRACTOR COMPENSATION

WEST ADAMS-ASA 12 April 1,2015
EVIDENCE BASED PROGRAM Through

FUNDING March 31, 2016
CDBG - Public Service Funds (PY 2015-16) $40,000

TOTAL FUNDS $40,000

A. Compensation

1. The City shall pay Contractor an amount not to exceed Ninety-Five Thousand Four Hundred 
Forty-Five Dollars ($95,445), for the complete and satisfactory performance of the Scope of 
Work. These funds shall be allocated from the CDBG Public Service funds and shall be 
expended in accordance with the approved Budget. Contractor’s right to receive compensation is 
conditioned upon approval of the Budget by the City, compliance with the City’s indemnification